
HHuurroonn  CCoouunnttyy  OOffffiiccee  HHoouurrss  &&  HHoolliiddaayyss  
 

22002266  
 

CCoouunnttyy  BBuuiillddiinngg  HHoouurrss::  
8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Monday through Friday 

 

 

CCiirrccuuiitt  CCoouurrtt  MMoottiioonn  DDaayyss::  
Monday and Friday 

 

 

CCoouunnttyy  OOffffiicceess  wwiillll  bbee  cclloosseedd  oonn  tthhee  ffoolllloowwiinngg  hhoolliiddaayyss::  
 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19 

President’s Day Monday, February 16 

Good Friday (All Day) Friday, April 3 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

Independence Day Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day Monday, October 12 

Veteran’s Day Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27 

Christmas Eve Day Thursday, December 24 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25 

 

 

CCoouurrtt  OOffffiicceess  wwiillll  aallssoo  bbee  cclloosseedd  oonn  tthhee  ffoolllloowwiinngg  hhoolliiddaayy::  
Juneteenth Friday, June 19 

 

 

 

 


